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Tonearm Models
Linn Geometry Effective length
Linn Geometry Effective Mass

Linn Geometry Distance from platter centre to arm hole

centre

Linn Geometry Overhang

Linn Geometry Offset Angle
Diameter of mounting hole

A/F Size of base mounting nut
Maximum armboard thickness
Length of external cable
Capacitance and resistance

Linn Geometry Counterweight mass
Linn Geometry Weight of whole arm
Packed Weight

Stylus Force Gauge

Threaded VTA Adjuster

Agile
229mm
169
211mm

18mm

24 degrees

23 - 24mm

32mm across flats
27mm

1m

145g (18mm x 40mm dia)
800g

2050g

Yes

Built-In
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