

## WWW.AUDIOUAE.COM

## **Technical Specification**

## Origin Live - Agile - tonearm

Tonearm Models	Agile
Linn Geometry Effective length	229mm
Linn Geometry Effective Mass	16g
Linn Geometry Distance from platter centre to arm hole centre	211mm
Linn Geometry Overhang	18mm
Linn Geometry Offset Angle	24 degrees
Diameter of mounting hole	23 - 24mm
A/F Size of base mounting nut	32mm across flats
Maximum armboard thickness	27mm
Length of external cable	1m
Capacitance and resistance	-
Linn Geometry Counterweight mass	145g (18mm x 40mm dia)
Linn Geometry Weight of whole arm	800g
Packed Weight	2050g
Stylus Force Gauge	Yes
Threaded VTA Adjuster	Built-In